
LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC
BURGLARY 
(DETACHED 
GARAGE)

25-03289 1711 10/26/2025 0106 25000 BLK 
WALNUT AVE

BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

25-03299 1713 10/27/2025 0230-
0930

25000 BLK 
NARBONNE AVE

SHOPLIFTING 25-03302 1714 10/28/2025 1525 2000 BLK PCH
ATTEMPT 
BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

25-03317 1714 10/28/2025 1100 2200 BLK PCH

ASSAULT 25-03325 1710 10/28/2025 2000 2000 BLK LOMITA 
PARK PL

BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

25-03350 1751 10/31/2025 0100 1800 BLK PALOS 
VERDES DR NORTH

SHOPLIFTING 25-03355 1714 10/31/2025 1351 2200 BLK PCH
GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

25-03361 1713 10/31/2025-
11/1/2025

1800-
0943

2000 BLK PALOS 
VERDES DR NORTH

SHOPLIFTING 25-03363 1713 11/1/2025 1109 25000 BLK 
NARBONNE AVE

GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

25-03377 1712 11/1/2025-
11/2/2025

2200-
1100

ESHELMAN AVE/ 
LOMITA BLVD

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC
ASSAULT 25-03304 1732 10/27/2025 1605 5600 BLK 

WHITECLIFF DR
BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

25-03309 1738 10/27/2025 1730-
2117

TERRANEA WAY

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION
REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (10/26/2025 - 11/01/2025)

TOTAL ARRESTS: AUTO THEFT W/ A PRIOR - 1, BURGLARY - 1, DRUGS - 3, PETTY THEFT W/ A PRIOR - 1, RESISTING ARREST - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1, VIOLATION OF A COURT ORDER - 
1, WARRANTS - 2
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BURGLARY 
(PARKING 
GARAGE)

25-03318 1734 10/26/2025-
10/28/2025

1400-
0800

5900 BLK ARMAGA 
SPRING RD

BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

25-03321 1738 10/28/2025 1400-
1600

31000 BLK PALOS 
VERDES DR SOUTH

BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

25-03340 1746 10/30/2025 1300 28000 BLK S. 
WESTERN AVE

ASSAULT 25-03356 1738 10/31/2025 1630 30000 BLK 
HAWTHORNE BLVD

GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

25-03360 1737 10/31/2025-
11/1/2025

1700-
0830

7300 BLK LUNADA 
VISTA

GRAND THEFT 
(UNLOCKED 
VEHICLE)

25-03364 1746 10/31/2025-
11/1/2025

1830-
0845

1900 BLK TRUDIE 
DR

ROLLING HILLS:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC
ROBBERY 
(ESTES)

25-03295 1724 10/26/2025 2035 PENINSULA CTR

BURGLARY 
(BUSINESS)

25-03344 1724 10/30/2025 1030 PENINSULA CTR

SHOPLIFTING 25-03357 1724 10/31/2025 1924 PENINSULA CTR
GRAND THEFT 25-03365 1721 2/27/2025-

9/5/2025
0000-
0000

BRIDLEWOOD CIR

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: ASSAULT - 1, CHILD ABUSE - 1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, WARRANTS - 2

TOTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY - 1, PETTY THEFT W/ A PRIOR - 1, ROBBERY - 1, WARRANTS - 1
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SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

25-03359 1750 11/1/2025 0130-
0430

900 W. 1ST ST

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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